
AGENDA NOTES 

Solicitation Name and Number 
CCG Systems, Inc. dba FASTER Asset 
Solutions   Consent to Assignment of Contract 
for Public Works – Fleet Management   

Procurement Agent L. Deneen Walters
Vendor(s) agree to renew under the same 
prices, terms and conditions N/A 

Solicitation Name, Number and Contract 
Number of expiring/expired contract  

CCG Systems, Inc. dba FASTER Asset 
Solutions   CPA 1224075 

Contract Number, Contractor Name and 
Award Amount  

CCG Systems, Inc. dba FASTER Asset 
Solutions   CPA 1224075 
Total Award:                           $720,980.00 
Initial           $720,980.00 

Amount Spent on Expiring/Expired 
Contract 

Total Amount Spent:      $633,067.70 
Initial             $633,067.70

Prime Contractor Information and LSBE 
– Subcontractor

FASTER Assets Solution 
Dennis D. Elledge  
Years in Business: 40 
Years doing Business with DeKalb: 17 

Attachments • Change Order Request
• Quotes 

phead
Cross-Out




